
 

mf cresc.

Largamente

Allegretto con fuoco

p

Moderato

pp

Animé

f cantabile

Calmo

f

Allegretto

ff p f p ff

Molto largo Molto sostenuto

f

Più mosso
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Here are 8 quotes from the orchestral repertoire, 2 quotes from each work.
1. Name the works and the composers.
2. Pair up the numbers with the letters. So if you think 1 is from the same work as A, write 1A and so on. 

 
 


 





3 3

3

Viola Quiz No.4


2

   

3


3 


4

3 3

5




6

        
       

7



8





   

 
   




 


   

 
  

 





  

 






  

 
 

 


 
 

  
   

 

 


  

 
 

  
  

  
    

  
  

 

 
  


 

  
  

  


 

 


 

  

 


 




    



  

     

  

     
     

    

                      

   


         
  


 


                     

    

    

     

                                 
  



ff dim.

Lent

(put bow aside)

lunga

f  dim.  -     -     -     -     -     -     -

sempre sim.

pp

Peasante
Presto

f

Solo

p dolce poco    a    poco   cresc. f dim.

Andante

p f ff

pizz

sf

Allegro

mf

Moderato con anima

pp f f fz fz
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 pizz.


accel.   -     -     -     - al   -     - 
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D

3 3
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E
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H

32


16 16



 

   


   


   
    







    









 


 


 


 


 


 


 








 




  
    


  

    


    


   








                    

          
   



    
                               





 

         
         

 
 

 

 

                   
    

  

                                 
     

 


